

2024 Business Innovator Award OR 2024 RACC Volunteer of the Year Nomination Form

RECOGNIZING BUSINESS EXCELLENCE IN OUR COMMUNITY

Honorees will be announced on March 20, 2025

_	Business	Innovetor	Award
	Business	innovator	Award

Criteria: Roseburg Area Chamber of Commerce member and business person who exceeds the standard for resourcefulness and creativity in the workplace and has significantly improved the operating environment through the development and implementation of an innovative product, process, technology or service within the past five years. Nominee must be a RACC member for at least 2 years (or an employee of the member).

(1) Briefly describe the type of product or service the innovator offers the business community. (2) How has the nominee demonstrated that the use or innovation has been commercialized and is in the marketplace today? (3) How has the innovation contributed to the economic vitality of their business and/or of our business community? *Please attach answers on separate paper. Only fully completed applications will be accepted.*

□ Volunteer of the Year

Criteria: Roseburg Area Chamber of Commerce member who believes in the role of the chamber both personally and professionally and has volunteered his or her time, talent and energy to the betterment of the Roseburg Area Chamber of Commerce. Has served on a chamber committee, subcommittee, task force and/or board of directors and is recognized as a leader in our business community because of this service. A member who has improved the chamber or business community as a result of his or her volunteer work. Nominee must own or be employed by a chamber member and must be active in the chamber for at least 3 years.

(1) Briefly describe how the nominee has: (1) volunteered with the Roseburg Area Chamber of Commerce (2) through his or her volunteer efforts advanced chamber mission and goals and helped perpetuate growth (3) demonstrated the spirit of service by helping protect and promote Douglas County business through chamber volunteer work. *Please attach answers on separate paper. Only fully completed applications will be accepted.*

Name	
Business Name	
Address	
E-Mail	Phone Number
Nominated By (if not self nominated)	Company Name
E-Mail	Phone Number

Recognition: Honorees will be recognized at the Roseburg Area Chamber of Commerce annual awards & meeting of the membership event on March 20, 2025. The chamber will also announce the honorees in a news release, in its *Business Perspectives* newsletter, on the chamber website and via social media.

Submit nomination form & a high resolution color logo by mail or email, by 5pm, February 3, 2025 to:

Roseburg Area Chamber of Commerce Attn: Debbie Fromdahl, President & CEO P.O. Box 1026, Roseburg, OR 97470 debbie@roseburgareachamber.org